
INSTRUMENT CALIBRATION LIST

INSTRUMENT MANUFACTURER

Tempature
Probe

Evergreen
Telemetry

Evergreen
Telemetry

Pressure
Module

Module Sensor
Evergreen
Telemetry

Humidity
Sensor

Evergreen
Telemetry

Evergreen
Telemetry

Immersion
Temp Probe PR-T-4-6 / 2400091

Stroboscope /
Photo-Tach Extech

7/24/2024AMP-220 / 200501513AMPROBE
AC/DC Clamp-

On

461825 / H437763

MODEL / SERIAL #

PR-TH-1 / 2400186

S-PVF-1 / 2200372C

PR-T-5 / 2400154

MS-T&H-101 / 2100151B

8/4/2024

7/24/2024

7/1/2024

6/28/2024

CALIBRATION
DATE

6/19/2024

7/1/2024

7/24/2025

7/1/2025

6/19/2025

6/28/2025

8/4/2025

7/24/2025

CALIBRATION DUE
DATE

7/1/2005
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